
no nopes_seleksi sernopes_ppg nama mapel_ppg tingkat_sekolah rombel Ploting Sekolah

1 201699727011 18031102710099 Dewi Mandasari Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Bolon Colomadu

2 201501341483 18031102710027 Rochidah Hariyani Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Bolon Colomadu

3 201501829879 18031102710073 Nur Laili Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Bolon Colomadu

4 201501471843 18031102710036 Suryani Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Bolon Colomadu

5 201500075085 18031102710074 Anita Karmila Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Bolon Colomadu

6 201503119988 18031002710072 Sukoco Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Kertonatan Kartasura

7 201503118645 18031002710079 Dyah Ismawati Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Kertonatan Kartasura

8 201500458081 18031002710021 Nurdiyanti Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Kertonatan Kartasura

9 201503118105 18031002710095 Yesika Wahyuningtyas Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Kertonatan Kartasura

10 201503084016 18031002710093 Herning Tyas Sarwastuti Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Kertonatan Kartasura

11 201509219519 18031002710078 Sholeh Rosidi Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah 16 Surakarta

12 201503805617 18031002710069 Ali Qodri Nur Fitri Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah 16 Surakarta

13 201500023517 18031002710012 Sri Atmini Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah 16 Surakarta

14 201502047465 18031002710024 Sartini Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah 16 Surakarta

15 201500429462 18031002710019 Kuwat Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah 16 Surakarta

16 201503034705 18031002710111 Asrifah Mukhoiromah Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Pucangan Kartasura

17 201503341124 18031002710068 Felicitas Kunthi Mega Risfikawati Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Pucangan Kartasura

18 201501068852 18031002710025 Dionysia Hartati Wahyuningsih Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Pucangan Kartasura

19 201503025745 18031002710103 Nikmah Aladin Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Pucangan Kartasura

20 201500091635 18031002710014 Sri Lestari Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Pucangan Kartasura

21 201503048388 18031302710083 Fia Renny Syahara Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 1 Surakarta

22 201503013324 18031302710081 Ambar Wahyu Ningsih Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 1 Surakarta

23 201503139803 18031302710087 Tri Aan Setyo Nugroho Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 1 Surakarta

24 201503950502 18031302710082 Derry Rumbia Puspita Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 1 Surakarta

25 201502251868 18031302710008 Fitrianti Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 1 Surakarta

26 201500084847 18031302710054 Umi Inayah Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 1 Surakarta

27 201502384721 18031202710053 Sukini Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 22 Surakarta

28 201500724936 18031202710046 Niken Novitasari Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 22 Surakarta

29 201504059135 18031202710044 Suharsih Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 22 Surakarta

30 201503447282 18031202710037 Arif Sakti Wibowo Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 22 Surakarta

31 201500189418 18031102710058 Reni Fiani Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 22 Surakarta

32 201502081037 18031102710108 Aniis Fitri Puspowati Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 22 Surakarta

33 201501410313 18031302710034 Sudarno Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 3 Surakarta



34 201500076916 18031302710006 Wawan Bugianto Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 3 Surakarta

35 201501118616 18031302710025 Sriyadi Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 3 Surakarta

36 201500484227 18031302710021 Ning Wahyanti Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 3 Surakarta

37 201501806546 18031202710048 Winarto Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 3 Surakarta

38 201503155631 18031202710052 Endri Yulianto Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 3 Surakarta

39 201503852896 18031102710083 Siti Nurjanah Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A

SD MUHAMMADIYAH ALAM SURYA MENTARI 

SURAKARTA

40 201508907867 18031102710103 Leni Maryati Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A

SD MUHAMMADIYAH ALAM SURYA MENTARI 

SURAKARTA

41 201503026736 18031102710097 Nendah Zaennuroh Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A

SD MUHAMMADIYAH ALAM SURYA MENTARI 

SURAKARTA

42 201501706008 18031102710001 Mukhlis Hamidi Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B

SD MUHAMMADIYAH ALAM SURYA MENTARI 

SURAKARTA

43 201500023738 18031102710109 Nur Danik Hidayati Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B

SD MUHAMMADIYAH ALAM SURYA MENTARI 

SURAKARTA

44 201502452021 18031102710056 Agus Slamet Widada Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B

SD MUHAMMADIYAH ALAM SURYA MENTARI 

SURAKARTA

45 201500957439 18031102710037 Nanik Mulyani Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah PK Kota Barat

46 201503021304 18031102710059 Agus Arifin Anwar Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah PK Kota Barat

47 201503021294 18031102710044 Tri Lestari Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah PK Kota Barat

48 201503241109 18031102710069 Reza Istiawan Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah PK Kota Barat

49 201501163247 18031102710075 Aprilian Putra Prasetya Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah PK Kota Barat

50 201699531693 18031102710033 Tri Purnomo Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah PK Kota Barat

51 201503032069 18031002710099 Lely Wahyuningsih Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah Plus Malangjiwan

52 201501058465 18031002710022 Wajiya Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah Plus Malangjiwan

53 201503062955 18031002710089 Septiani Lina Ismawati Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah Plus Malangjiwan

54 201503040917 18031002710107 Upit Murniati Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah Plus Malangjiwan

55 201503040153 18031002710097 Suci Amin Miranti Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah Plus Malangjiwan



Nama Sekolah  : MI Muhammadiyah Bolon Colomadu

No Nopes_Seleksi Sernopes_PPG Nama Mapel_PPG Tingkat_Sekolah Rombel Sekolah

1 201699727011 18031102710099 Dewi Mandasari Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Bolon Colomadu

2 201501341483 18031102710027 Rochidah Hariyani Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Bolon Colomadu

3 201501829879 18031102710073 Nur Laili Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Bolon Colomadu

4 201501471843 18031102710036 Suryani Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Bolon Colomadu

5 201500075085 18031102710074 Anita Karmila Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Bolon Colomadu

Ketua Penyelenggara PPG 

Prof. Dr. Sutama, M.Pd

NIP. 196001071991031002

Daftar Peserta PPL PPG Dalam Jabatan

 FKIP UMS 2018 



Nama Sekolah  : MI Muhammadiyah Kertonatan Kartasura

No Nopes_Seleksi Sernopes_PPG Nama Mapel_PPG Tingkat_Sekolah Rombel Sekolah

1 201503119988 18031002710072 Sukoco Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Kertonatan Kartasura

2 201503118645 18031002710079 Dyah Ismawati Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Kertonatan Kartasura

3 201500458081 18031002710021 Nurdiyanti Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Kertonatan Kartasura

4 201503118105 18031002710095 Yesika Wahyuningtyas Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Kertonatan Kartasura

5 201503084016 18031002710093 Herning Tyas Sarwastuti Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Kertonatan Kartasura

Ketua Penyelenggara PPG 

Prof. Dr. Sutama, M.Pd

NIP. 196001071991031002

Daftar Peserta PPL PPG Dalam Jabatan

 FKIP UMS 2018 



Nama Sekolah  : MI Muhammadiyah PK Wirogunan Kartasura

No Nopes_Seleksi Sernopes_PPG Nama Mapel_PPG Tingkat_Sekolah Rombel Sekolah

1 201509219519 18031002710078 Sholeh Rosidi Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah 16 Surakarta

2 201503805617 18031002710069 Ali Qodri Nur Fitri Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah 16 Surakarta

3 201500023517 18031002710012 Sri Atmini Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah 16 Surakarta

4 201502047465 18031002710024 Sartini Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah 16 Surakarta

5 201500429462 18031002710019 Kuwat Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah 16 Surakarta

Ketua Penyelenggara PPG 

Prof. Dr. Sutama, M.Pd

NIP. 196001071991031002

Daftar Peserta PPL PPG Dalam Jabatan

 FKIP UMS 2018 



Nama Sekolah  : MI Muhammadiyah Pucangan Kartasura

No Nopes_Seleksi Sernopes_PPG Nama Mapel_PPG Tingkat_Sekolah Rombel Sekolah

1 201503034705 18031002710111 Asrifah Mukhoiromah Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Pucangan Kartasura

2 201503341124 18031002710068 Felicitas Kunthi Mega Risfikawati Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Pucangan Kartasura

3 201501068852 18031002710025 Dionysia Hartati Wahyuningsih Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Pucangan Kartasura

4 201503025745 18031002710103 Nikmah Aladin Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Pucangan Kartasura

5 201500091635 18031002710014 Sri Lestari Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B MI Muhammadiyah Pucangan Kartasura

Ketua Penyelenggara PPG 

Prof. Dr. Sutama, M.Pd

NIP. 196001071991031002

Daftar Peserta PPL PPG Dalam Jabatan

 FKIP UMS 2018 



Nama Sekolah  : SD Muhammadiyah 1 Surakarta

No Nopes_Seleksi Sernopes_PPG Nama Mapel_PPG Tingkat_Sekolah Rombel Sekolah

1 201503048388 18031302710083 Fia Renny Syahara Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 1 Surakarta

2 201503013324 18031302710081 Ambar Wahyu Ningsih Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 1 Surakarta

3 201503139803 18031302710087 Tri Aan Setyo Nugroho Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 1 Surakarta

4 201503950502 18031302710082 Derry Rumbia Puspita Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 1 Surakarta

5 201502251868 18031302710008 Fitrianti Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 1 Surakarta

6 201500084847 18031302710054 Umi Inayah Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 1 Surakarta

Ketua Penyelenggara PPG 

Prof. Dr. Sutama, M.Pd

NIP. 196001071991031002

Daftar Peserta PPL PPG Dalam Jabatan

 FKIP UMS 2018 



Nama Sekolah  : SD Muhammadiyah 22 Surakarta

No Nopes_Seleksi Sernopes_PPG Nama Mapel_PPG Tingkat_Sekolah Rombel Sekolah

1 201502384721 18031202710053 Sukini Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 22 Surakarta

2 201500724936 18031202710046 Niken Novitasari Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 22 Surakarta

3 201504059135 18031202710044 Suharsih Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 22 Surakarta

4 201503447282 18031202710037 Arif Sakti Wibowo Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 22 Surakarta

5 201500189418 18031102710058 Reni Fiani Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 22 Surakarta

6 201502081037 18031102710108 Aniis Fitri Puspowati Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 22 Surakarta

Ketua Penyelenggara PPG 

Prof. Dr. Sutama, M.Pd

NIP. 196001071991031002

 FKIP UMS 2018 

Daftar Peserta PPL PPG Dalam Jabatan



Nama Sekolah  : SD Muhammadiyah 3 Surakarta

No Nopes_Seleksi Sernopes_PPG Nama Mapel_PPG Tingkat_Sekolah Rombel Sekolah

1 201501410313 18031302710034 Sudarno Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 3 Surakarta

2 201500076916 18031302710006 Wawan Bugianto Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 3 Surakarta

3 201501118616 18031302710025 Sriyadi Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 3 Surakarta

4 201500484227 18031302710021 Ning Wahyanti Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 3 Surakarta

5 201501806546 18031202710048 Winarto Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 3 Surakarta

6 201503155631 18031202710052 Endri Yulianto Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah 3 Surakarta

Ketua Penyelenggara PPG 

Prof. Dr. Sutama, M.Pd

NIP. 196001071991031002

Daftar Peserta PPL PPG Dalam Jabatan

 FKIP UMS 2018 



Nama Sekolah  : SD MUHAMMADIYAH ALAM SURYA MENTARI SURAKARTA

No Nopes_Seleksi Sernopes_PPG Nama Mapel_PPG Tingkat_Sekolah Rombel Sekolah

1 201503852896 18031102710083 Siti Nurjanah Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A
SD MUHAMMADIYAH ALAM SURYA MENTARI 

SURAKARTA

2 201508907867 18031102710103 Leni Maryati Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A
SD MUHAMMADIYAH ALAM SURYA MENTARI 

SURAKARTA

3 201503026736 18031102710097 Nendah Zaennuroh Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A
SD MUHAMMADIYAH ALAM SURYA MENTARI 

SURAKARTA

4 201501706008 18031102710001 Mukhlis Hamidi Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B
SD MUHAMMADIYAH ALAM SURYA MENTARI 

SURAKARTA

5 201500023738 18031102710109 Nur Danik Hidayati Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B
SD MUHAMMADIYAH ALAM SURYA MENTARI 

SURAKARTA

6 201502452021 18031102710056 Agus Slamet Widada Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B
SD MUHAMMADIYAH ALAM SURYA MENTARI 

SURAKARTA

Ketua Penyelenggara PPG 

Prof. Dr. Sutama, M.Pd

NIP. 196001071991031002

Daftar Peserta PPL PPG Dalam Jabatan

 FKIP UMS 2018 



Nama Sekolah  : SD Muhammadiyah PK Kota Barat

No Nopes_Seleksi Sernopes_PPG Nama Mapel_PPG Tingkat_Sekolah Rombel Sekolah

1 201500957439 18031102710037 Nanik Mulyani Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah PK Kota Barat

2 201503021304 18031102710059 Agus Arifin Anwar Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah PK Kota Barat

3 201503021294 18031102710044 Tri Lestari Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah PK Kota Barat

4 201503241109 18031102710069 Reza Istiawan Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah PK Kota Barat

5 201501163247 18031102710075 Aprilian Putra Prasetya Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah PK Kota Barat

6 201699531693 18031102710033 Tri Purnomo Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD A SD Muhammadiyah PK Kota Barat

Ketua Penyelenggara PPG 

Prof. Dr. Sutama, M.Pd

NIP. 196001071991031002

Daftar Peserta PPL PPG Dalam Jabatan

 FKIP UMS 2018 



Nama Sekolah  : SD Muhammadiyah Plus Malangjiwan

No Nopes_Seleksi Sernopes_PPG Nama Mapel_PPG Tingkat_Sekolah Rombel Sekolah

1 201503032069 18031002710099 Lely Wahyuningsih Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah Plus Malangjiwan

2 201501058465 18031002710022 Wajiya Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah Plus Malangjiwan

3 201503062955 18031002710089 Septiani Lina Ismawati Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah Plus Malangjiwan

4 201503040917 18031002710107 Upit Murniati Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah Plus Malangjiwan

5 201503040153 18031002710097 Suci Amin Miranti Guru Kelas SD SD Guru Kelas SD B SD Muhammadiyah Plus Malangjiwan

Ketua Penyelenggara PPG 

Prof. Dr. Sutama, M.Pd

NIP. 196001071991031002

Daftar Peserta PPL PPG Dalam Jabatan

 FKIP UMS 2018 


